
Data di 
Nascita

1 LOCATELLI ALICE 20/12/2009 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,70              8,60              9,70 27,000 
2 BENINI GIULIA 07/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,70              8,50              9,40 26,600 
3 ALESSI DELIA 17/04/2008 ASD LENE 2000                  8,10              8,30              9,60 26,000 
4 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,30              8,50              9,15 25,950 
5 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,30              8,40              9,25 25,950 
6 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  8,60              7,60              9,40 25,600 
7 POLES LETIZIA 22/05/2008 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  8,10              7,80              9,65 25,550 
8 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014                  7,80              8,20              9,50 25,500 
9 BONIFACIO REBECCA MARIA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014                  8,10              7,90              9,20 25,200 
10 CONTI RACHELE 18/06/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,40              8,40              9,40 25,200 
11 ABATEMATTEO  CLARITA  30/06/2008 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA                  6,90              8,70              9,45 25,050 
12 DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIA 24/06/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  7,50              8,10              9,20 24,800 
13 BUTTAZZI ANNMARIE 15/12/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  8,20              7,20              9,35 24,750 
14 CASADEI GIULIA 22/08/2007 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  7,60              7,70              9,30 24,600 
15 FRANCO SARA 08/01/2008 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 7,60              6,90              9,60 24,100 
16 CASLINI GIULY 13/07/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,60              6,50              9,10 23,200 
17 SEMPROLI REBECCA BENEDETTA 21/10/2008 GYM ART 2014                  7,60              6,40              9,00 23,000 
18 PEGOLO EMMA 08/05/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  7,40              7,10              8,40 22,900 
19 BOLOGNA JASMINE 28/04/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
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CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,600 
2 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
3 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,300 
4 BUTTAZZI ANNMARIE 15/12/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,200 
5 BONIFACIO REBECCA MARIA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,100 
6 POLES LETIZIA 22/05/2008 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,100 
7 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 7,800 
8 SEMPROLI REBECCA BENEDETTA 21/10/2008 GYM ART 2014 7,600 
9 CASLINI GIULY 13/07/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,600 
10 FRANCO SARA 08/01/2008 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,600 
11 CASADEI GIULIA 22/08/2007 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,600 
12 DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIA 24/06/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 7,500 
13 CONTI RACHELE 18/06/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,400 
14 PEGOLO EMMA 08/05/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 7,400 
15 ABATEMATTEO  CLARITA  30/06/2008 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 6,900 
16 BOLOGNA JASMINE 28/04/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
17
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CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 ABATEMATTEO  CLARITA  30/06/2008 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 8,700 
2 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
3 CONTI RACHELE 18/06/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,400 
4 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
5 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
6 DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIA 24/06/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,100 
7 BONIFACIO REBECCA MARIA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 7,900 
8 POLES LETIZIA 22/05/2008 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 7,800 
9 CASADEI GIULIA 22/08/2007 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,700 
10 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 7,600 
11 BUTTAZZI ANNMARIE 15/12/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 7,200 
12 PEGOLO EMMA 08/05/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 7,100 
13 FRANCO SARA 08/01/2008 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 6,900 
14 CASLINI GIULY 13/07/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,500 
15 SEMPROLI REBECCA BENEDETTA 21/10/2008 GYM ART 2014 6,400 
16 BOLOGNA JASMINE 28/04/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
17
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19

Cognome Nome Società
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CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 9,500 
2 ABATEMATTEO  CLARITA  30/06/2008 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,450 
3 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,350 
4 CASADEI GIULIA 22/08/2007 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
5 BUTTAZZI ANNMARIE 15/12/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,250 
6 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,250 
7 DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIA 24/06/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
8 CONTI RACHELE 18/06/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,200 
9 POLES LETIZIA 22/05/2008 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
10 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,150 
11 CASLINI GIULY 13/07/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,000 
12 SEMPROLI REBECCA BENEDETTA 21/10/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,950 
13 BONIFACIO REBECCA MARIA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,900 
14 FRANCO SARA 08/01/2008 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,850 
15 PEGOLO EMMA 08/05/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,400 
16 BOLOGNA JASMINE 28/04/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
17
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CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 POLES LETIZIA 22/05/2008 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,650 
2 ABATEMATTEO  CLARITA  30/06/2008 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,400 
3 BUTTAZZI ANNMARIE 15/12/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,350 
4 CONTI RACHELE 18/06/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,300 
5 BONIFACIO REBECCA MARIA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 9,200 
6 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 9,100 
7 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,050 
8 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,000 
9 SEMPROLI REBECCA BENEDETTA 21/10/2008 GYM ART 2014 9,000 
10 DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIA 24/06/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,950 
11 CASLINI GIULY 13/07/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,900 
12 CASADEI GIULIA 22/08/2007 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
13 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
14 PEGOLO EMMA 08/05/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,350 
15 FRANCO SARA 08/01/2008 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,350 
16 BOLOGNA JASMINE 28/04/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
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CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 FRANCO SARA 08/01/2008 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,600 
2 PINTARELLI GRETA 24/08/2009 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,400 
3 CONTI RACHELE 18/06/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,400 
4 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 9,400 
5 RIVOLA GIORGIA 27/09/2009 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,100 
6 CASLINI GIULY 13/07/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,100 
7 ABATEMATTEO  CLARITA  30/06/2008 ASD ATERNUM GINNASTICA 9,100 
8 CASADEI GIULIA 22/08/2007 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
9 SEMPROLI REBECCA BENEDETTA 21/10/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
10 BONIFACIO REBECCA MARIA 15/12/2009 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
11 FURLETTI MARTINA 09/02/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,000 
12 DELLE VEDOVE ALESSIA 24/06/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
13 PEGOLO EMMA 08/05/2009 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
14 POLES LETIZIA 22/05/2008 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
15 BOLOGNA JASMINE 28/04/2008 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
16 BUTTAZZI ANNMARIE 15/12/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
17
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO , DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


